Page 1 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02GEOL
401 Joe Routt Boulevard

Pre-Bid Conference
12/14/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Invitation for BidType Code
Fiscal Year 2017
11/29/2016 1:26 PMAvailable Date
Bid Information - Bid B000789.pdfAttachments
Insurance Requirements~22.pdf
Substitute W9 - New - February 19 2016~51.pdf
Terms and Condtions (NEW) - All Departments~66.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
2.000 Part # NWR193UC
Standard Configuration Details:
Coherent Laser with Accessory Kit
Two Volume 1 (TV1) Chamber & Kit (100mm)
13 station aperture wheel
Standard Gas Valve Assembly - single Mass Flow Controller
25mm Navigation Camera
5.7" Touch Screen
Embedded Computer with monitor, keyboard, mouse
Tygon tubing, FEP 6mmOD/4mm ID
Gen 2 Diffuser
Trigger cable for ICPMS
1.00 EA
3.000 TwoVol2 (TV2) Chamber & Kit - 100mm, with 100mm X,Y Stage
(replaces TV1)
1.00 EA
4.000 Infititely Variable Aperture (replaces standard aperture wheel) 1.00 EA
5.000 XYR Rotating rectangular aperture 1.00 EA
6.000 ICPMS trigger cable (additional) 4.00 EA
7.000 Second MFC (N2) 1.00 EA
8.000 TV2 spring loaded chamber drawer insert - Round 1.00 EA
9.000 TV2 spring loaded chamber drawer insert - Puck / Thin section 1.00 EA
10.000 Onsite Installation
*************************************
INSTALLATION:
The requested equipment is to be supplied as a complete
operational system, set-up and ready for use. Any/all
operational/maintenance manuals are to be provided at the time of
shipping/installation.
1.00 EA
ITEMS
Page 2 of 2